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U-19 Championship
2022/23 7th round, Match #49

Friday, 15.10.2022, 11:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. 15°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

0O NOoOU B~ WN B

9
10
11

Tvardovskyi Denys (C)
Rosputko Oleksandr
Savchenko Roman
Faryna Marian
Buleza Andrii
Losenko Ivan

Bako Kristian
Khromei Mykhailo
Pohorilyi Vladyslav
Siheiev Kyrylo
Pushkarov Oleh

Substitutes

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Barchenko Denys
Bashmarin Oleksandr
Oharkov Mykola

Bats Marian
Yanovich Yevhen
Yushchenko Oleksandr
Veklenko Artem
Smetana Denys
Bundash Vasyl
Tsukanov Viktor
Lomaha Oleksandr

Coach
Ratulutra Oskar

Referee:
Kozak Taras

Assistant 1:

Fredyna Roman

Assistant 2:

Kravchuk Pavlo
4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

0:2

19
14
15
18
10
9

* %

«Dynamo» Kyiv

Ihnatenko Denys
Malysh Navin

Bol Anton

Balaba Nazar
Benediuk Artem
Matkevych Andrii
Yatsyk Oleksandr (C)
Diallo Samba
Salenko Roman
Tsarenko Anton
Horbach lhor

Substitutes

12
17
6

20
24
21
2

11
16
13
25

Pohorilyi Dmytro
Filatov Arsenii
Kotukha Ivan
Husiev Oleksii
Bilokon Danil
Boicheniuk Maksym
Dzen Mykyta
Hrokholskyi Artem
Yanchyshyn Nazar
Kremchanin Dmytrii
Zorenko Maksym

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 7th round, Match #49
Friday, 15.10.2022, 11:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. 15°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk x «Dynamo» Kyiv
11' (# 10 Tsarenko Anton
6 Losenko Ivan 33
44' 10 Tsarenko Anton
3 Savchenko Roman 48'
wnaele s |
61’ N ig %?:Iccl)wj:rzggaNazar
5 Buleza Andrii 62'
66' (*) 4 Balaba Nazar
67' 3 Bol Anton
80 N ?3ch<)rrle?rancchh:ahn(i)rr1 Dmytrii
5 Leewe i
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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